Fage i Lacl(adaisg Reverie

Fattcrn Name: Lackadaisy Keverie

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Tracg Butler@ 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
300w X 609h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 12w X 24-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

m 2 DMC 165 Moss Grreen-VY LT
DMC 166 MossGrcen-MDLT
DMC 200 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC »io Black

DMC 3¢ Navy Blue

DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 371 Mustard

DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC 420 HazclnutBrown~DK
DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-[ T
DMC 434 Brown-L T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 445 Lemon-| T

DMC 453 Shell Gray-1 T
DMC 470 Avocado Grecn~LT
DMC 471 Avocado Grecn-\/Y LT
DMC 498 Christmas RCCLDK
DMC  ¢é0¢ Pright Orange-Red
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DKC
DMC ¢32 Desert Sand-(IL VY DK
DMC ¢40 Bcichra3~DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢6¢6¢6 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC 720 OrangeSPiCC—DK
DMC 722 Orange Spice-L T
DMC 725 Topaz

DMC 726 Topaz-l T

DMC 728 ToPaz

DMC 729 Old Geld-MD
DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
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Fage 2 Lacl(adaisg Reverie

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

752
733
754
758
740
741
742
744
745
772
779
780
782
78%
801
8i4
815
817
829
831
8%3
8%4
844
900
919
921
922
9%6
9%8
945
946
947
970
975
976
3012
50% 1
5045
3064
3%6%
5571
5685

Olive Green

Olive Green-MD
Olive Gireen-l T
Tan-VYLT
Tangcrinc
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-Fale
Yellow-|_ T Fale
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz(IL VY DK
TopazDK
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Golden Olive-VY DK
Golclen Olive~MD
Golden Olive- T
Golden Olive VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JL. DK
Burnt Orange~DK
Red CoPPer

Copper

Copper-L_ T

Avocado (Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Tawny

Burnt Orange~MD
Bumt Orange

Bumt Orangc~LT
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Yellow Befge~DK
Desert Sanci

Finc Green-MD
Black Brown
Mauve-DK
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Fage % Lacl(adaisg Reverie

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5799
5819
%820
5822
5823
3826
5827
5852
5854
5855
%860
3861
3862

Mahogany-| T
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Moss (Green-| T
Straw-DK
Straw-L T
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Golden Brown
(Golden Brown-Fale
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn Go!cLMD
Autumn GO!&~LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Lacl(adaisg Reverie Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 165 47 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.013
ODMC 166 16 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%2
B DMC 300 2%66 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.646
BDOMC 310 39259 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 10.720
B DOMC 336 601 o) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.164
B DMC 347 235 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.064
BEDMC 356 i75 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.048
BEDMC 371 760 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.208
B DMC 400 998 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.27%
B DMC 420 2270 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.620
ODMC 422 619 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.169
B DMC 434 i418 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%87
B DMC 435 1450 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.396
ODMC 436 559 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.15%
ODMC 445 i40 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%8
COODMC 453 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
EDMC 470 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.01%
EDMC 471 324 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.088
BDMC 498 3002 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.820
B DMC 606 1106 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.302
BDMC ¢io 2564 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.700
B DMC 632 1902 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0519
B DMC 640 299 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.082
B DMC 445 625 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.171
B DMC 666 555 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.152
B DMC 720 290 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.079
ODMC 722 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
ODMC 725 222 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.061
ODMC 726 339 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.09%
ODMC 728 i70 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.046
ODMC 729 855 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.2%%
BDMC 730 490 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.1%4
BDMC 72%2 189 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.052
B DMC 73> 422 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.115
ODMC 734 212 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.058
ODMC 738 197 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.054



Fage 5 Lacl(a&aisg Reverie Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 740 i56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.043
O DMC 741 173 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.047
ODMC 742 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%9
CODMC 744 i35 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.0%7
CODMC 745 92 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.025
ODMC 772 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
BDMC 779 1300 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.355
B DMC 780 9%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.254
EDMC 782 617 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.168
EDMC 78» 402 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.110
B DMC soi 4478 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.22%
BDMC 3814 22219 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 6.067
BDMC si5 85i4 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2325
BDMC 817 6989 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.908
BDMC 829 1493 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0408
B DMC 831 686 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.187
O DMC 833 458 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.125
ODMC 834 320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.087
B DMC 844 2292 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.626
B DMC 900 522 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.14%
BDMC 919 837 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.229
B DMC 921 340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.09%
BEDMC 922 198 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.054
B DMC 936 i27% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%438
BDOMC 938 12762 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %485
CODMC 945 29 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.008
B DMC 946 25% O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.069
EDMC 947 209 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.057
EDMC 970 i35 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%7
BDMC 975 i537 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0420
BEDMC 976 299  © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.082
EDMC 3012 9210 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.248
B DMC 3031 4900 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.3%8
EDMC 3045 781 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.21%
B DMC 3064 i49 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.041
B DMC 3363 553 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.151
B DOMC 3371 29598 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 8.082
B DMC 3685 78 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021
BEDMC 3776 307 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.084
BDMC 3799 5609 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.5%2
ODMC 3si9 231 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.06%
ODMC 3820 275 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.075



Fage 6 Laci(adaisg Reverie Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

COODMC 3822 %5% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.096
CIDMC 3823 3 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.001
B DMC 3826 1061 o) ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.290
ODMC 3827 561 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.15%
EDMC 3852 245 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.067
CODMC 3854 346 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.094
CODMC 3855 311 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.085
B DMC 3860 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
EDMC 3861 35 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.010
B DMC 3862 1631 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0445



